School Year Calendar 2026—-2027

Merryhill School - Rocklin

5893 Stanford Ranch Rd., Rocklin, CA 95765 -- (916) 624-4511 -- merryhillpreschoolrocklin.com
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*Dates are subject to change, please check school website
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Important Dates

08/10-8/14/2026
10/02/2026

Professional

Develop-

02/12/2027

ment Days

Holidays

Conferences

Parent conference Day—School Closed for Intermediates and Pre-K

07/03/26 - Independence Day
09/07/26 - Labor Day
11/11/26 - Veteran's Day
11/26&27 - Thanksgiving

12/248&25 - Christmas Eve
and Christmas Day

12/31&1/1- New Years Eve
and New Years Day

01/18/07 - MLK Day
02/15/27 - President’s Day
05/31/27 - Memorial Day
06/18/27 - Juneteenth

10/05/2026
03/05/2027

10/30/2026
01/29/2027
05/07/2027

08/17/2026

06/07/2027

Other Important Dates

Preschool School Year Calendar Jul-Jun



