

Merryhill School - Rocklin



Merryhill School

School Year Calendar 2026–2027

5893 Stanford Ranch Rd., Rocklin, CA 95765 -- (916) 624-4511 -- merryhillpreschoolrocklin.com

July 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

August 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

September 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

October 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Important Dates

	08/10-8/14/2026
	10/02/2026
Professional Development Days	02/12/2027
Holidays	07/03/26 - Independence Day 09/07/26 - Labor Day 11/11/26 - Veteran's Day 11/26&27 - Thanksgiving 12/24&25 - Christmas Eve and Christmas Day 12/31&1/1- New Years Eve and New Years Day 01/18/07 - MLK Day 02/15/27 - President's Day 05/31/27 - Memorial Day 06/18/27 - Juneteenth
Conferences	10/05/2026 03/05/2027
Early Dismissal	10/30/2026 01/29/2027 05/07/2027
First Day of School	08/17/2026
First day of Summer Camp	06/07/2027

November 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

December 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

January 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

February 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

March 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

April 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

May 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

June 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

School Closed

Early Dismissal—school closes at 4:00pm

Parent conference Day—School Closed for Intermediates and Pre-K

Other Important Dates

*Dates are subject to change, please check school website